
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
3
2

No.
09
4

05
15
66
22
17
9

83

Class
EP
FP
HP
HP
GTL
HP
FP
FP
EP

Name
Gary Martz
Peter Morton
Chris Crisenbery
Greg Gauper
Joel Hipp
Matt Brannon
Ken Alderson
John Walker
Sam Halkias

Hometown, State
"Canton, OH"
"Milford, MI"
"Parma, MI"
"Hubertus, WI"
"Norwalk, OH"
"Columbus, OH"
"Westlake, OH"
Richland, MI
"Westerville, OH"

Region
NeO
OVR
WMR
Milw
24
OVR
NeO
OVR
OVR

Member #
131457
229714
131136
100638
336246-1
280617
134337
350651
41262

Make
Mazda RX-7
Lotus Super 7
Triumph Spitfire
Honda Civic
Austin Mini
Fiat X1/9
Opel GT
MG B
Triumph TR6

Sponsor
Fox ASAP / Kryderacing
Creative Threads
Rascal Racing / Goodyear
Rana Mort Racing
-
Midwest-X19
-
Walker Racing
Catawba Island Marina

Total Tm
24:41.601

8:03.070
9:19.403

22:10.559
22:59.179
20:39.654
24:17.544

1:55.957
-.---

Laps
10

5
6

14
12
13
14

1
0

Best Tm
1:27.742
1:30.022
1:30.451
1:30.739
1:31.617
1:31.819
1:39.856
1:45.920

-.---

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Sanction # 08-N-32-S

Fort Wayne Region and Detroit Region

Grattan Raceway, Grattan, MI

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

SCCA Good Times National at Grattan

GRP5-EP, FP, GP, GTL, HP

OFFICIAL QUALIFYING RESULTS

Qualify

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles
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